
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

05230442 

Name of Company 

Cedar Construction (NW) Limited 

|/We 

Alan Brian Coleman, The Copper Room, Deva Centre, Tnnity Way, Manchester, M3 7BG 

Roderick Michael Withinshaw, The Copper Room, Deva Centre, Trinity Way, Manchester, M3 

7BG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 30 October 2014 

Signed [<> Oe >D2>-~ pate 30 October 2014 

Royce Peeling Green Limited 

The Copper Room 

Deva Centre n 

Trinity Way 
*ARJYHWa94* 

Al2 
Manchester 

M3 7BG 04/11/2014 #58 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref CE501/ABC/RMW/JW/LJ/DAB | 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Cedar Construction (NW) Limited 

on the 30 October 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ) ABSOW. WV Tl 

Signed ) (Quit 

Dated Z40- (CO - CG 



Cedar Construction (NW) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 October 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Wiz sie: Date R46) ~[G - (¢ 

NIL 



Cedar Construction (NW) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 October 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NiL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NiL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 685 48 

Directors Loan Account 102,459 00 

North West Property Partners Ltd 101,278 00 
204,422 48 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (204,422 48) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (204,422 48) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 2 00 

200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (204,424 48) 

Signature SOM, Date (50 - 10 ~( ¢ 



$40 
| 
abed 

ve 
60 

PLOZ 
4290190 

OF 
20 

€102 
489A 10S 

Sd 

D
E
M
 

/ 
aunjeublsg 

Br'ezP'P07 
Bunjeyo, 

sayjug 
¢ 

00 
6S¢‘ZOL 

WdZ2 
S
z
 

‘Aalsuony 
‘UaelS) 

OY L 
6ZL 

ANNUAA 
UOSET 

JW 
O
O
M
Y
 

8b 
Seo 

O
V
Z
 
p1d 

‘uoyog 
‘
y
Y
o
m
w
e
y
 

‘Jeaqg 
Bury 

‘
W
M
e
S
 

seny 
peyuur] 

puopoy 
Auoujuy 

o00so 

00 
82Z'b0+ 

316 
L
2
W
 
‘Ja}seyouew 

‘uojUIMg 
‘peoy 

apisiooy| 
981 

pr] 
suauped 

Ayadoig 
J
S
@
M
Y
L
O
N
 

O
O
N
D
 

3 
ssouppy 

o
w
e
n
 

Key 

$10}1Ppa1p 
A
u
e
d
u
i
o
s
 

- 
g 

p
e
w
]
 

(AN) 
UoHoONysUOD 

Jepeg 
p
o
w
 

Usais 
Buljaag 

a
d
A
0
y



O10Z 
489A 

10S 
Sd 

} 430 
1, ebeg 

GE 
60 

F102 
J@q0100 

OF 

einjeuBisg 

a
p
g
 

z 
Buyjeyoy 

saujuz 
| 

Z 
0 

z 
0 

V
d
Z
 
B
Z
 

‘Aa|SIOAA 
‘USAID 

B
Y
 
E
Z
 

a
m
u
 

uoser 
JIN 

= OOAMAH 

[e}04, 
J9YIO 

Plo 
39d 

ssoippy 
o
w
e
n
 

hey 

SiBpjoysseys 
- D 

p
a
u
]
 

(AN) 
UoHONsysuCd 

Jepad 
paywir] 

u
e
a
s
5
 
Burjeeg 

a
o
h
o
y
 


